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Dr. P. D. Verma

Ph.D.

Senior Scientist & Head
Extension Education
drverma@nau.in
7575011107

Dr. C. D. Pandya
Ph.D.
Scientist

Extension Education
cdpandya_2008@yahoo.co.in

akshaydhara@nau.in
9898847034

Dr. S. M. Chavan
Ph.D.

Scientist

Plant Protection
sachinento@gmail.com

smchavan@nau.in
8347991415

Dr. M. R. Gami
Ph.D.

Scientist
Agronomy
mrgami@nau.in
9998002585
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Dr. P. K. Modi

Ph.D.

Scientist

Horticulture
pmodi.horti@gmail.com

prmodi@nau.in
7228012765

Prof. Arti N. Soni
M.Sc. (Foods & Nutrition)
Scientist

Home Science
sonyarti@gmail.com

sonyarti@nau.in
9427053600

Dr. J. K. Movaliya
M.V.Sc.

Scientist

Animal Science
jkmovaliya@nau.in

9727708876
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